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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Rocks

Sour

Highball

Savoury

Coupette

Spicy

Sniffing StemmedNick & Nora

FreshBitter SaltyComplexity SweetHerbaceous

HEDGE YOUR BETS // $23
Chilli infused vodka, Davidson plum, strawberry, Vietnamese mint, pineapple juice, lemon

SOUTH EAST NEGRONI // $24
Gin, lemongrass infused Campari, Fino sherry, Aperol, Antica Formula

SNAKE IN THE STABLE // $23
Brookies Sloe gin, Cedar Fox gin, sala syrup, Marionette peach, lime, mint

PASH & DASH // $24 
Naught dry gin, vanilla liqueur, lime, passionfruit, kaffir lime, mint, coconut foam

CLARIFIED THAI MILK TEA // $23 
Kraken spiced rum, Thai milk tea, Tempus Fugit cacao, coconut sugar, coconut condensed milk

THE SETTING SUN // $24 
Orendain Blanco tequila, Massenez peach liqueur, St Germain, orange, grapefruit, cardamom

TOM YUM SIAM // $24 
Orendain Blanco tequila, Cointreau, Tom Yum, Chilli

MANGO CHILLI CLOUD // $24 
Ketel One vodka, Luxardo maraschino, mango & chilli shrub, lime

NITRO ESPRESSO MARTINI // $23			   (2 FOR $38) 
Vanishing Point vodka, Broken Bean coffee liqueur, Broken Bean cold brew

RHUBARB & GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA // $23		  (2 FOR $38) 
Orendain Blanco tequila, Rhubarb & Grapefruit Soda

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

Rocks

Sour

Highball

Savoury

Coupette

Spicy

Sniffing StemmedNick & Nora

FreshBitter SaltyComplexity SweetHerbaceous
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BEER ON TAP

TINNIES 

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

Tiger Lager, Singapore, 4.7% 
Monteith’s ‘Tight Lines’, Pale Ale, VIC 5.2%
Bright Brewery ‘Hellfire’ Amber Ale, VIC 5%
Moon Dog Hazy IPA, VIC, 6.2%
Hawkers ‘Into The Forest, I Go’, Berry Sour, 4.0%
Monteith’s Apple Cider, NZ, 4.5%

Wilde Gluten Free Pale Ale, NSW, 3.5%
Beerlao, Laos, 5% (630ml)
Blackmans Ginger Beer, VIC 4.0%
Blackmans Brewery ‘Juicy Banger’, IPL, VIC, 5.2%
Stomping Ground ‘Gipps St’ Pale Ale, Vic. 5.2%
Mornington Peninsula Brown Ale, VIC, 5%
Mornington ‘Free’ non-alc Pale Ale, VIC <0.5%

498ml

15 
16
16
16
16
15

355ml

13 
14
14
14
14
13

14
20
16
15
14
15
11
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WINES BY THE GLASS
NV Bandini, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
NV Champagne de Saint-Gall, Premier Cru, Côte des Blancs, France

2025 Frankland Estate, Riesling, Frankland River, WA
2025 Phaedrus Estate, Fiano, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2024 Mountadam, Chardonnay, Eden Valley, SA

2023 Villa Wolf, Pinot Noir Rosé, Pfalz, Germany

2024 Strelley Farm Estate, Pinot Noir, Multi-Regional, TAS
2023 The Story Wines, Grenache, Grampians, VIC
2023 Chateau l’Eglise, Merlot, Cabernets, Bordeaux, France

18
32

18
18
19

17

19
23
20

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

NV Bandini, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
NV Rob Dolan, Blanc de Blancs, Upper Goulbourn, VIC
NV Thalia Brut, Tasmanian Peninsula, TAS
2021 Idée Fixe, Brut Rosé, Margaret River, WA
NV Champagne de Saint-Gall, Premier Cru, Côte des Blancs, France
NV Champagne Fleury, Blanc de Noirs, Côte des Bars, France

SPARKLING WINE

2024 Vickery Riesling, Eden Valley, SA
2022 Pressing Matters Riesling, Coal River Valley, TAS
2025 Frankland Estate, Riesling, Frankland River, WA
2022 Granite Hills Riesling, Macedon Ranges, VIC
2022 Protero ‘Aromatico’ Field Blend, Adelaide Hills, SA
2020 Barringwood, Schonburger, North West, TAS
2020 Schneider ‘Vom Kalkstein’ Weisser Burgunder, Baden, Germany
2022 Thomas, ‘Two of a Kind’ SSB, Hunter Valley/Adelaide Hills

82
83
99

114
172
250

WHITE - FRESH & CLEANSING
82
92
82
80
82
84
95
78
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WHITE - AROMATIC & BUILDING TEXTURE
2021 Ravensworth ‘The Grainery’, Viognier Blend
2019 The Story Wines, Viognier Blend, Grampians, VIC
2022 Dormilona, Semillon, Margaret River, WA
2022 Prophets Rock, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ
2025 Phaedrus Estate, Fiano, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2023 Stargazer Tupelo, PRG Blend, Coal River Valley, TAS
2021 Wittmann 100 Hugel, Pinot Blanc, Rheinhessen, Germany
2021 St Huberts, Pinot Blanc, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2023 Airlie Bank, Sauvignon Blanc, Yarra Valley, VIC

110
86
84

145
85
90
82
90
75

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

2020 Domaine La Combe, Muscadet, Loire Valley, France
2024 Mountadam, Chardonnay, Eden Valley, SA
2023 Denton ‘Shed’ Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC
2022 Munda, Chardonnay, Walgalu Country, NSW
2024 Freycinet, Chardonnay, East Coast, TAS
2021 Angelica Zapata ‘Alta’, Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

WHITE - STRUCTURE & LENGTH

2024 Villa Wolf, Pinot Noir, Pfalz, Germany
2022 Port Phillip Estate, Shiraz/Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2022 1314, Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz/Rieling/Merlot, Geelong, VIC
2024 Airlie Bank, Pinot Gris, Yarra Valley, VIC
2019 Marty’s Block, Sangiovese, Riverland, SA

90
82
84

105
106
155

ROSÉ

75
75
72
78
80



8

RED - SOFT & COMFORTING
2021 Airlie Bank, Grenache, Petit Verdot, Cab Franc, Yarra Valley, SA
2024 Strelley Farm Estate, Pinot Noir, Multi-Regional, TAS
2021 Shelter Winery ‘Lovely Lilly’, Pinot Noir, Baden, Germany
2024 Trellis & Vine by Rob Dolan, Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC
2022 Cor Ribbe, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2022 Holyman ‘Project X’ Pinot Noir, Tamar Valley, VIC

75
88
90
79

115
206

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

2020 Frankland Estate, Mourvedre, Frankland River, WA
2021 Domaine Wachau, Blauer Zweigelt, Wachau, Austria
2022 ATR Wines ‘Chockstone’ Shiraz, Grampians, VIC
2023 Delas Freres, Saint Joseph, Syrah, Rhone Valley, France 
2024 Dominique Portet ‘Fontaine’, Cabernet, Yarra Valley, VIC
2023 Chateau l’Eglise, Merlot, Cabernets, Bordeaux, France

2022 Cadalso De Los Vidros, Garnacha, Madrid, Spain
2023 Munda, Grenache, Adelaide Hills, SA
2023 The Story Wines, Grenache, Grampians, VIC
2022 Ravensworth, SGM, Murrumbateman, NSW
2022 Le Fonti Chianti Classico ‘DOCG’ Tuscany, Italy
2021 Guímaro, Mencia, Ribeira Sacra, Spain

85
115
104

86
114

99

RED - POWERFUL & PRECISE

RED - DARK & BROODING
132

84
80

170
82
90
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AUSTRALIAN GIN 

VODKA

Naught Classic Dry, VIC 
Four Pillars Rare Dry, VIC
Little Lon ‘Cell Block Tango’, VIC
HM No 1 Rare Dry Gin, VIC
Seven Seasons ‘Green Ant’ Gin, SA
Melbourne Gin Co.,VIC
Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’, VIC
Four Pillars ‘Olive Leaf’, VIC
Cedar Fox ‘Mulberry Gin’, VIC
Republic of Fremantle ‘Aromatic Gin’, WA
Larrikin ‘Sunburnt Country’, VIC
Seven Seasons ‘Bush Apple’ Gin, SA
Archie Rose Distiller’s Strength Gin, NSW

Grey Goose, France 
Belvedere, Poland
Ketel One, Holland 

12
15
14
13
16
14
17
17
16
14
17
16
17

16
16
13

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

AGAVE
Casa Orendain Blanco, Mexico
Espolon Reposado, Mexico 
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico 
Del Maguey ‘Vida’, Mezcal, Mexico 
Casamigos Anejo, Mexico
Fortaleza, Mexico
Alma Tepec Chile Liqueur

13
15
22
16
21
19
17

INTERNATIONAL GIN
Haymans Sloe Gin, UK
Gin Mare Mediterranean, Spain
Tanqueray, Scotland
Roku, Japan

14
16
13
14
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SINGLE MALT & BLENDS

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

Johnnie Walker Black, Blended, Scotland
Nikka From The Barrel, Hokkaido, Japan 
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye, Scotland
Bruichladdich, Laddie, Islay, Scotland
Aberfeldy 12yr, Highland, Scotland
Balvenie 14yr, Caribbean Cask, Speyside, Scotland
Jameson, Ireland
The Macallan 12yr, Highland, Scotland
Kurayoshi Pure Malt, Matsui, Japan
Laphroaig 10yr, Islay, Scotland

14
23
19
18
15
24
14
26
21
21

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky, USA
Eagle Rare, Kentucky, USA
Sazerac Rye, Kentucky, USA
Traveller Bourbon, Kentucky, USA

14
18
17
15

Corowa Characters Single Malt, NSW
Starward ‘Two Fold’ Wheat & Single Malt, VIC
Starward ‘Fortis’ Single Malt, VIC 
The Gospel, Straight Rye, VIC 
The Gospel ‘Solera’ Rye, VIC 
Archie Rose Single Malt. NSW

22
14
23
16 
14
19

AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY



11

AMARO & DIGESTIFS

Martell VSOP, France
Amaro Montenegro, Italy
Amaro Nonino, Italy
Chartreuse Yellow, France
Chartreuse Green, France
Campari, Italy
Aperol, Italy
Brookies Macadamia and Wattleseed Liqueur, NSW

16
16
21
15
17
11
11
14

A 10% discretionary gratuity applies to tables of 8 or more. A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions.

GST Included  /  10% surcharge applies on Sundays  /  15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

RUM

Archie Rose White Cane, NSW
Havana Club Anejo Especial Rum, Cuba
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Trinidad & Tobago
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela 
Sagatiba Cachaça, Brazil
Ron Zacapa 23yr Centenario, Guatemala
Mekhong, Thailand 
Goslings ‘Black Seal’ Black Rum, Bermuda
Inner Circle Cask Strength Black Rum, SA
FNQ Rum Co. ‘Platinum” White Rum

13
13
14
18
14
21
14
14
16
14


